@ Hatfield - Brooklyn T

FOR PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

You must have a valid Gautrain Gold Card to board a Bus. Cash is not accepted on the buses. One Gold Card is required per passenger. Indicative Departure Times
You can use your Gold Card over and over again. Every second bus is equipped for easy wheelchair access.
From Hatfield Station iomlateioo]
Corner
6:14 6:36
PRETORIUS 6:26 6:48
6:38 7:00
6:50 7:12
7:02 7:24
7:14 7:36
RCADIA ST
ARCADIA ST A }__@ HATFIELD 7:26 7:48
] o o X ¥
rJl) .(_’;) PARK ST :E 7:38 8:00
. 2 = % 7:50 8:12
BARIIS H1-15 ' I>' s é 8:02 8:24
) & RNETT S . .
£ BU > TUKS SPORT 8:14 8:36
‘ H1-1 CAMPUS 8:26 8:48
(;7) LC DE VILLIERS 8:38 9:00
LOFTUS RUGBY Q s
STADIUM <\q. & 8:50 9:12
S @) 9:02 9:24
Q& x
& 9:14 936
N 9:26 9:48
UNIVERSITY
OF PRETORIA 9:38 10:00
9:50 10:12
«
%Q,\“% H1-14 , LYNNwoop rp 10:08 10:30
50?‘\% B H1-2 10:28 10:50
Q 10:48 11:10
%\‘(\Q. 11:08 11:30
& 11:28 11:50
oe\ 11:48 12:10
ED st 12:08 12:30
HATFIELD STATION -, -
V| BUS ROUTE: H1 BROOKLYN - -
) 12:48 13:10
Q_
BAILEY'S OQQ/ ~ Approximate Bus Departure Times * Approximate Bus Frequencies * 13:08 13:30
MUCKLENEUK & g ; 13:28 13:50
OZ Weekdays Before 10:00 Every 12 min : :
c"’ARL - H1-3 S‘E & First Bus | Last Bus 10:00 to 15:30 Every 20 min 13:48 1410
SE ’ g S From Train Station 6:14 19:40 After 15:30 Every 12 min 14:08 14:30
H1-13 8 5 ) - 14:28 14:50
C j From End Stop 6:36 20:02 Weekends &
HARLES N Y ) . No Service 14:48 15:10
N, Sr g Weekends and Public Holidays Public Holidays
CoLgq kS 15:08 15:30
S ‘%\» é’J First Bus | LastBus 1578 1550
\\AACK\E st '%‘,“ Ry From Train Station No Service 1540 16:02
‘1:9' H1-4 From End Stop 15:52 16:14
? % * Please note that bus departure times and frequencies may vary as they are directly affected by road-traffic conditions. 16:04 16:26
% \(51 The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain
(% \/\\‘E\QEﬁ1 12 . reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service! 16:16 16:38
Q WO 0 16:28 16:50
5 H1-5 tVier
2 - ST 16:40 17:02
w
= 6:52 17:14
Pl cL 1
o 5t & H1-6 H1-11 1 ARK g 17:04 17:26
A woP > , 17:16 17:38
NIEUW eNﬁS H1-1 Burnett St & Festival St
?\%1 st MUCKLENEUK N CR H1-2 University Rd & Lynwood Rd 17:28 17:50
' H1-7 O\\\\,\\,\O WATERKLOOF ‘O w H1-3 Roper St & Charles St 17:40 18:02
S & CORNER SHOPPING.H1 -10 H1-4 Brooklyn Office Park, Fehrsen St 1752 1814
P\\\\Gﬁ H1-9 ' CENTER MAIN ST H1-5 Middel St & Brooklyn Circle - -
i H1-6  Middel St& Dey St 18:04 18:26
H1-8 ' H1-7 Middel St & Florence Ribeiro Dr 18:16 18:38
MAIN ST g % H1-8 Main St & Florence Ribeiro Dr 18:28 18:50
= Q H1-9 Main St & Silver Oak Ave
= = . .
6 rzn % H1-10 Waterkloof Corner 18:40 19:02
91 ?; ‘E H1-1 Brooklyn Plaza, Fehrsen St 18:52 19:14
Z % H1-12  Fehrsen St & Muckleneuk St 19:04 19:26
(e z H1-13  Charles St & Roper St 1916 1938
m H1-14 University Rd & Lynwood Rd 1928 1950
H1-15 Burnett St & Festival St . .
19:40 20:02
SMS “ALERT” to 32693 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi
Get the Gautrain App for Apple, Android and BlackBerry.
Get the Gautrain App for real time bus tracking.




